Product Guide 2024-A
Tel 1-800-776-9888
PID Find it Fast
FA Series
Adhesive Mounting
Page 4~7

Note 3: PCB assembly includes the mass (weight) of the board and components in the fo vibration zone.
7
Part Number System
   F     A     1.0       SQ        13x4.0      A
Series Mountin  g
To PCB
Tungsten Mas  s
Grams (Min.) Shape Body Dimensions
Outside (mm) Version/Option
Filled Case
F = FR4 Case
Mounting Style
A =Adhesive
S =Screw
Fastener
Code  Grams
0.1~  0.1~
1000    1000 g
Other Mass
Available
Code  Shape
SQ    Square
R   Rectangle
C   Cylindrical
T      Toroidal
Z      Custom
Width   Height
3~        4.0~
100mm   25mm
Custom Dimensions
Available
Code  Version
A • 01
B • 02
C • 03
Z • 26
..
Drawing Number System
    1         3         591        1
Alloy Mounting to PCB Mass (gram)
9 = Decimal Option Code
Code • Description
1 = Filled PID
Code   Description
2   =   Screw
3 =  Adhesive
9    = Custom
Code   Weight
910 = 0.10 g
951 = 0.51 g
297   = 2.7 g
590  = 5.0 g
010  =  10 g
051  =  51 g
123  = 123 g
Other Mass Avai ble la
9 = Decimal
Code
1   Version A
2   Version B
3   Version C
...
9  Version  J
…
OPTIONS
ADHESIVE (GLUE) MOUNT
FA Series
SCREW MOUNT
FS Series
Without Holes Thru Holes in Corners
8